10:00 a.m. (High Jump)

Natalia Madison

11:00 a.m. (3000m)

Penelope Sosa
Abby Clements

12:40 p.m. (200m)

Deja Shaw-Huckaby
Coco Branch
Aaliyah Gipson

UCF TRACK AND FIELD

SATURDAY, January 25
1:00 p.m. (Triple Jump)
3rd  1.63m Asherah Collins 2
Alexis Waller 2
Angelina Horn 2
18th  9:48.07 3:45 p.m. (4x400m)

24th 10:04.81

19th 2455
20th  24.56
5th  24.19

Newberry, Johnson 2
Shaw-Huckaby, Williams
Rodriguez, Pulliam 5

Edwards, Jolly

2nd
Tth
9th

2nd
10th

13.16m
12.26m
12.0lm

3:34.29
3:52.00



