– UCF TRACK AND FIELD —

ORANGE + PURPLE RESULTS

SATURDAY, January 25

10:00 a.m. (High J	ımp) =						
Athlete	Flight	Position	Place	Mark			
Natalia Madison	1	7	3rd	1.63m			
11:00 a.m. (3000m)							
Athlete	Section	Position	Place	Time			
Penelope Sosa	2	7	18th	9:48.07			
Abby Clements	2	11	24th	10:04.81			
12:40 p.m. (200m)							
Athlete	Heat	Lane	Place	Time			
Deja Shaw-Huckaby	9	6	19th	24.55			
Coco Branch	8	5	20th	24.56			
Aaliyah Gipson	14	4	25th	24.79			

1:00 p.m. (Triple Ju	mp) =			
Athlete	Flight	Position	Place	Mark
Asherah Collins	2	7	2nd	13.16m
Alexis Waller	2	11	7th	12.26m
Angelina Horn	2	3	9th	12.01m
3:45 p.m. (4x400m)) —			
Athlete	Heat	Lane	Place	Time
Newberry, Johnson	2	1	2nd	3:34.29
Shaw-Huckaby, Williams				
Rodriguez, Pulliam	5	1	10th	3:52.00
Edwards, Jolly				